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June Report
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Edwin Steach
Evergreen Farm No 3
Daland Farms
Gerald McMath
Locust Lane Farm
Glenn Peachey
Joseph McMath
Howard&Nancy Wiggm
State Correctional
Gregory&Nancy Yocum
John S Kyper
Sangrey Bros
Behrer Farms
Durbin Farms
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NAME* NO. MO

Sangrey Bros
6IAII 3
174Alci 3
4Sisy 3
SOFIor 3

Evergreen Farm No 3
1283 3
1034 3
1414 3
1747 3
1740 3
1614 3
1455 3
1509 3

6-6 302
3-6 305
8 3 305
4 6 305

26,448
21,237
25 380
21 963

5 6 305
7 8 305
4 6 305
2 7 305
2 1 305
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4 5 305
4 1 305

21,762
19,375
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18 297
20,631
22 615
16,952
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Edwin Steach
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Lucille
Laurie

Daland Farms
Pansy
Angg

Fntzi
Cash

Gerald McMath

Gayle
Gillbrook Farms

1619
Samuel K Byler

130
John S Kyper

21

Here’s your chance to save money on top
quality soybeans

Buy your Stanford wheat now—choose either
Hytest SRB2 or McNair 1003, two of the most
popular grown in this area.

Next spring, choose your favorite Hytest
soybeans and redeem your Doublecrop Certifi-
cate bag-for-bag based on your Stanford wheat
purchase this fall

You’ll be a dollar ahead on every bag of
soybeans.

Get the full details on Stanford Doublecrop
Dollar savings. Call or stop in at your local
Stanford dealer today.
Our reputation is growing in your fields.

Stanford Seed kMuddy Creek Rd, g ■
RR #I,PO Box 320,

Silvas 3
Branstetter Farms

Lure 3
Kris 3

Locust Lane Farm
0103 3
018 3

Willard Yoder
108 3

Joseph M McMath
Joyce 3
Roxy 3
Windy 3

E James McMath
Sarah 3

Durbin Farms
Grace 3
Gmny 3
Jobe Run Farms

Mertle 3 5 10
State Correctional Institution

544 3 4 4
538 3 4 4
466 3 5 0
732 3 2 5

Ezra SZook

e:

20,340
18,986
18,722
18 599
18,241
18,395
18,124
18,915
15,703
17,073
17,875
18,493
17,697
17,030
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1009
828
799
761

3 1
6 10
32
2 11
28
56

42
4 8
46
64

Sidney R Ormsby
46Bmky 3 5 5 305 15 711

Roland G Yoder
Lucy

Dean E Varner
Rose

3 10 9 305 20 361

3 4 5 305 17 990

SULLIVAN COUNTY DHIA
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Rolling Herd Averages
(650 lbs. butterfat and over)

Richard R Higley 3 86 1 83 0
Raymond Norconk 4 41 7 84 7
Lambert Farms 3 1180
Dennis Vickie Boyd
Ronald Hembury
William Hottenstem

32 6
82 8
53 6

82 4
89 4
82 4

Completed Lactations
of 750 Lbs. or More of Butterfat

Richard R Highley
Bonita 3
Trena 3

Lambert Farms
Fannie 3
Beech 3

Randy Fleess

305
305

19,597
18,708

23,895
20,608

3 3 6
Ronald Hembury

Pansy 3 4-5
C E Arey & R Coombs

Sugar 3 3 8

18,240

21,641

Shannon 3 3-2
18,539
20,711
23,8928 3 10-3

R L & Tracy McCarty
Angie 3 5 6

Raymond Norconk
Phyllis 3 4-9

William B Hart
67Y 3 5-9
22G 3 4 5

18,592

23,670

305
288

26,518
18,961

19,871 761

You Need A Manure Tanker?
SEE THE CALUMET S-3750

OnDisplay At

AG PROGRESS DAYS, Aug. 21-2

The mightymid-size.
Calumet S-3750

To build a better mid size spreader, we took
a lesson from our bigger models and engineered
the perfect solution the Calumet S-3750

For the farmer who wants to haul more than
3 250 gallons of slurry, yet can t handle the
heavier weight or cost of a 4,500-gallon tank, this
new 3 750-gallon model is the affordable answer

The over-built undercarriage of the S-3750 is
straight out of our big 4,500-gallon spreader, so
it s really rugged We borrgwed the bigger model s
18 x 22 5. 16-ply rib tires, too. and mounted them
on 4-mch spindles and 16,000-pound capacity hubs

(not skip welded) tor strength and unity Like all
Calumet spreader tanks, it features extra-strength
flanged heads with heavy reinforcement channels
for maximum support Two large steel baffles re-
duce liquid surge and give the tank added strength

You can topspread manure with the standard
PTO driven rear slmger Or bolt on the optional
two- orfour-shank soil injector to make the most
of manures nutrient value

The rugged features and performance you d
expect from a large tank, and the affordable cost
of a mid-size spreader We ve brought them all
together in the new Calumet S 3750The S 3750 s tank is made of 3/16-mch alloy

steel plate Tank-to-trame welding is continuous

S-3750 Spreader Specification!

Tank Length;
Tank Material:

3,750 gallons
192"

3/16' alloy steel
7,525 lbs

38,650 lbs *

2 500 lbs (est )

18*22 5 16 ply

Ground Load: 23 P S I
Suspension; Independent Walking Tandem
Brakes: Four wheel-hydraulic, cab controlled
Float Level Indicator Standard
Baffles: Two
P.T.O. Speed: 540 or 1,000 R P M

Weight (empty);
Weight (loaded):
Hitch Weight;
Tlrea; ‘Based onfl J lbs /gallon

Full Line of Calumet Equipment
On Display At The Show

F. ERNEST SNOOK
RD 3, Box 84, Mifflinburg, PA 17844 PH: (717) 966-2736

"WE'RE HERE TO SERVE YOU"
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17,893
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18,675
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